Term 4 - 2024

Sunday, 13 October 2024 Sunday, 20 October 2024
Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Tabletop
i . ; Collaboration:
Student Arrival Em Mgt: Foundation Foundation  Collaboration:
Learning Strategies: Fdtn =i Mg't: Eiiite Bl
Foundation
Arrival Ceremony Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30
Get To Know You & Wing Chats Do Food Safely
Monday, 14 October 2024 Monday, 21 October 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Tabletop
AM MTB 2 SO iReflect BB
Collaboration: Teams Day (Inc Gear & Duties) o : Expo Skills C_ollabora_thn.
Resilience: Bridge Building -
PM . iShare 1
Foundation
DEARR Intro to Weekly Community Goal @ 5pm /
Alpine School Campus Program Q&A
NIGHT H&W: Safety Talk / SWEGO Expo Menu Planning
Tuesday, 15 October 2024 Tuesday, 22 October 2024
Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
Collaboration: s 2 iReflect BB .
) - — - Expo Skills
IR Resilience: .
. iShare 1
Foundation
Intro to community walk @ 4:30 and Letter to self #1 Community Walk @ 4:30pm
Intro to Me In A Minute (MIAM) Our Story, Our Place Posters
Wednesday, 16 October 2024 Wednesday, 23 October 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Loch Tabletop
. Resilience:
Intro to Laptops & OneNote iReflect BB ellEbEiaE . BB
Bridge Building [REARS
Leadership 1: Student Leadership & Committees Intro iShare 1 9 9 Enviro: Natural
Intro to DEARR
Enhancing DEARR #1

Leadership: Intro to Student Leader Role

Thursday, 24 October 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
Em Mgt:

iReflect BB MTB 2 Foundation

. Resilience:
hare 1 .
B Foundation

Thursday, 17 October 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop
Collaboration:

Intro to Sway MTB 1 :
Foundation Expo Skills
Intro to Sway

Intro to Sway

Intro to Sway

Collaborapon: MTB 1
Foundation

Guest Speaker Elise Marcianti

iLead 1: iLead Intro

Friday, 25 October 2024
Tabletop

Friday, 18 October 2024
Loch Tabletop Feathertop
LLP: Intro & Set LLP Goal

Feathertop

Collaboration: o
" Identity: iAm
MTB 1 Foundation v
CLP 1: Intro

Identity: iAm Enviro: Natural
Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk
Student Led Activity (Loch)

Emotional Management Movie: Inside Out @ 7pm
Saturday, 26 October 2024
Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Saturday, 19 October 2024
| Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop

Feathertop
Recharge Day

Recharge Day (Incl Intro, Zone 4 Walk & MTB guidelines)

Spirit Spot

Intro to Spirit Spot
Guest Speaker Scotty Woods

Intro to Goal Setting
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Term 4 - 2024

Sunday, 27 October 2024

Week 4
Sunday, 3 November 2024

Hotham

ID: Fdtn

Feathertop Tabletop

Environments: Community

Expo 1 Prep Service Landcare

Enviro: Natural

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

LS: How | Prefe

Feathertop Hotham Loch
Empathy: LS: How | Prefe
Foundation

Em Mgt:

Workshops

Expo 1 Prep

Tabletop
LS: How | Prefe

Em Mgt:
Workshops

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

Leadership Committees in Action #1

Monday, 28 October 2024

Gratitude Letter

Monday, 4 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

Photography

Guest CLP 2: Plan

Expo 1 Prep

Photography

CLP 2: Plan e

Feathertop Hotham

Tabletop

Respectful Relationships: Café

Empathy:

[HIRe Foundation

iAm Story
Share (7pm)

Cultural Movie

Tuesday, 29 October 2024

NIGHT

Cultural Movie

Tuesday, 5 November 2024

Expo 1 Prep

iAm Story

Share (7pm)

Laundry Feathertop Hotham Tabletop

H&W: MHFA

AM
Expo 1
MTB 3

Feathertop

Tabletop

H&W: MHFA

4.30pm Community Walk

iAm Story

Share (7pm) Indigenous Inquiry

Wednesday, 30 October 2024

NIGHT

Community Walk @ 4:30pm

iAm Story

Indigenous Inquiry Share (7pm)

Wednesday, 6 November 2024

Feathertop Tabletop

LS: Fdtn

Expo 1 iReflect

PM Enviro: Natural ID: Fdtn

Feathertop Hotham Loch

Tabletop

Photography CLP 3:

e POOCH Expo 1 iReflect

CLP 3: Photography
POOCH Guest

Empathy:
Foundation

Enhancing DEARR #2

Duck Production Prep

Thursday, 31 October 2024

NIGHT

Enhancing DEARR #3

Expo 1

Creative Cooking Committee In Action: Theme Night

Thursday, 7 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Tabletop

AM

DEARR
NIGHT

(&N =020 ~IF-To R I ST T[Tl - Respectiul Relationships: Cafe

Duck Production

Environments: Built

Feathertop Hotham Loch
H&W: First Aid

LS: How | Prefe

Tabletop

Expo 1 iReflect

Protective Behaviours Guest Speaker (Brooke Johnston)

CLP Pitch it up

Friday, 8 November 2024

Friday, 1 November 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

LLP: Planning & Preparation

CLP 2: Plan Em Mgt:

Workshops
Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

PM
DEARR
NIGHT

Em Mgt:
Workshops

Empathy:
Foundation

Learning Strategies Doco: Redesign My Brain

Saturday, 2 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Loch

LLP: Rehearsals

Leadership: How You Lead

Tabletop

H&W: First Aid

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

The Merger @ 7:00pm

Saturday, 9 November 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch

Tabletop

Recharge Day

Recharge Day

Spirit Spot

NIGHT

Student Led Activity (Hotham)

Spirit Spot

Student Led Activity (Feathertop)
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Term 4 - 2024

Sunday, 10 November 2024

Sunday, 17 November 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

AM

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

NIGHT

Empathy: Food 4 Thought (from 11am)

Empathy Doco: Employable Me

Monday, 11 November 2024

Visiting Weekend

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

Post VW Ceremony

Monday, 18 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

CLP 3:

Environments: Community POOCH brama Class

Service Landcare Drama Class CLP 3:
POOCH

LLP: Final Prep & Logistics

Tuesday, 12 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Tabletop
Team Building and Personal Refocus

H&W: CPR Drama Class Presentation Skills

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

Self-Care Plan in Action & Review

Tuesday, 19 November 2024

Laundry

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

LLP Day and Review

Community Walk @ 4:30pm

Feathertop Hotham Tabletop

Drama Class
Enviro Journey

CLP: Master EXpO 2 Prep

Plan Due

Community Walk @ 4:30pm

Identity Movie: He Called Me Malala (Part 1)

Wednesday, 13 November 2024

SSL's Got Talent

Wednesday, 20 November 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

iPlan 1

Leadership Committees in Action #2

Art Guest H&W: CPR

Expo 2 Prep
H&W: CPR Art Guest

Reflection on Reflections (Publish iAm on Sway)

Identity Movie: He Called Me Malala (Part 2)

Thursday, 14 November 2024

Recharge North of the Sun

Thursday, 21 November 2024

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop

iShare 2 iShare 2
MTB OMEO

iFocus iFocus

CLP 4 MasterPlan Intro

Friday, 15 November 2024

Identity: Why'd CLP: Pres Intro

You Do That?
. Identity: Why'd
CLP: Pres Intro You Do That?

TOAST Intro & Planning

Friday, 22 November 2024

Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop

Feathertop Hotham Loch I Tabletop

iShare 2 iShare 2

MTB OMEO
iFocus iFocus

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

Bushdance

Saturday, 16 November 2024

TOAST

Expo 2
Student Led Activity

Student Leader Activity or Community Walk

Expo 2 iReflect CLP: Pres Plan

Saturday, 23 November 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Feathertop Tabletop

Visiting Weekend

H&W: CPR

Expo 2 SANEETET Local Hike

Plan Due

Spirit Spot

Social Thinking Games

Expo 2 iReflect Recharge
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Term 4 - 2024

Sunday, 24 November 2024

Sunday, 1 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM AM iReturn 1
Recharge Day
PM PM Rogaine
DEARR Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30 DEARR Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30
NIGHT Identity Doco: The Social Dilemma NIGHT CLP: Pres Rehearsal CLP: Pres Audience
Monday, 25 November 2024 Monday, 2 December 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop
AM HLeaserstClp: d AM Nature Art Frisbee golf
0 Journe Ow You L€ac] eyng 2 Prep WWR or MTB
PM CLP: Master PM Frisbee golf | Nature Art
Plan Due isbee go ature
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT Guest Speaker: TBC NIGHT CLP: Pres Audience CLP: Pres Rehearsal
Tuesday, 26 November 2024 Tuesday, 3 December 2024
Laundry Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop Hotham Loch | Tabletop
AM Isentléy: \_Il_\ahyg Preséi?ﬁzt'on AM Nature Art Frisbee golf
Preseniaion [identiy. Whyd| =P° 2 PP WWR or MTE
PM Skills Ye Dy. Th yo PM Frisbee golf Nature Art
ou Do That? Expo 2
DEARR Community Walk @ 4:30pm DEARR Community Walk @ 4:30pm
NIGHT orth of the Recharge NIGHT CLP: Respond to Feedback
Wednesday, 27 November 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024
Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM AM CLP: Presentation Practice Final
Local Hike
PM PM iReturn 2
Expo 2 Expo 2
DEARR DEARR
NIGHT TOAST Intro & Planning NIGHT Leadership Committees in Action #3
Thursday, 28 November 2024 Thursday, 5 December 2024
Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM TOAST AM iPlan 2A
Expo 2
PM de ed A PM CLP: Presentation Full Dress Rehearsal
Expo 2
DEARR DEARR Moving for the Mind @ 4:30
NIGHT ocia g Game Expo 2 iReflect NIGHT & 0 ee In Actio
Friday, 29 November 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024
Feathertop Hotham Loch Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM Art Guest  |CLP: Pres Intro CLP: Master AM
Plan Due .
Expo 2 Leadershin: CLP Presentation Day
PM  [CLP: Pres Intro| Art Guest p: PM
How You Lead
DEARR Student Leader Activity or Community Walk DEARR Student Leader Activity or Community Walk
NIGHT CLP: Pres Plan Expo 2 iReflect|  Recharge NIGHT CLP 10: Review
Saturday, 30 November 2024 Saturday, 7 December 2024
Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop
AM AM
Recharge Day Recharge Day
PM PM
DEARR Spirit Spot DEARR Spirit Spot
NIGHT Drama Performance NIGHT Leadership: What's Next? @ 7pm
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Term 4 - 2024

Sunday, 8 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

iPlan 2B

Photography Collage with Guest (Sini Louhela)

Weekly Community Goal Review @ 4:30

Community Events Committee In Action

Monday, 9 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham Loch Tabletop

iShare 3

Raft Building
iApply

Weekly Community Goal Review

Report Comments

Tuesday, 10 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham Loch | Tabletop

iShare 3
Raft Building

iApply

Community Walk @ 4:30pm

Resilience: Tracks 7pm

Wednesday, 11 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

Departure Day Rehearsals
Alpine Challenge

Return Ready Prep

Personal Organisation and Pack Up

Thursday, 12 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch Tabletop

Return Ready

Departure Day Final Rehearsal

Final Reflection on Reflections (Finish Sway)

Final Letter to Self

Friday, 13 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

Final Community Walk @ 4.30

NIGHT

Gear Return & Whole School Clean-up

Saturday, 14 December 2024

Feathertop | Hotham | Loch | Tabletop

Student Presentations and Departure
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